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Online Participation
Agreement and Waiver Form

Participant Information

Name

Phone Number ﬁ

Email

Address

Age

Date of Birth

Parent/Legal Guardian Information

Name Relationship
Phone Number Email
Address

Program Information

Program Name Program Date

Program Location Program Time
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Online Participation
Agreement and Waiver Form

Acknowledgment

| release the organizers from any liabilities, loss, damage, and fees during the
program or while on the premise.

I indemnify and hold them harmless from any injuries, demands, or death
that may be sustained by my child.

| accept the risks that are associated with my child when we/| decided to
allow him/her to participate.

| authorize the organizers to take photos and videos of my child during the
program and while on the premise. | allow them to use this for educational,
advertising, and marketing purposes provided that they value our privacy
with respect and will not associate it with unpleasant situations.

| acknowledge that my child is in good mental and good physical condition.

| am the parent/legal guardian of the participant, | am fully competent and |
am above 18 years of age.

| have read and understand the waiver agreement above and by signing this
document, | hereby agree and confirm that | will abide by it.

Signature of Parent/Legal
Guardian

Date Signed
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These templates are suggested forms only. If you're using a form as a contract, or to gather personal (or personal health) info, or
for some other purpose with legal implications, we recommend that you do your homework to ensure you are complying with
applicable laws and that you consult an attorney before relying on any particular form.


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/online-participation-agreement-and-waiver-form
https://link.jotform.com/WWKlALx4BS
https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/online-participation-agreement-and-waiver-form/clone
https://link.jotform.com/Kzpb755Dpz
https://link.jotform.com/WXMPkNkq9n
https://link.jotform.com/HIGDR1DQRo

	id-1424067908: 
	id-1748856370: 
	id-2720264033: 
	id-2797744142: 
	id-2803814037: 
	id-3255745034: 
	id-3341901219: 
	id-3347971114: 
	id-3445997105: 
	id-3601139430: 
	id-3672759576: 
	id-4538780007: 
	id-4721647348: 
	id-4801542801: 
	id-5265804425: 
	id-5271555442: 
	id-5423185785: 
	id-5596662782: 
	id-5737621980: 
	id-5878260071: 
	id-6045558816: 
	id-6140295571: 
	id-6318901833: 
	id-6725446007: 
	id-7158449996: 
	id-7189913041: 
	id-7195458648: 
	id-7520565988: 
	id-7614815709: 
	id-7661525186: 
	id-7897826063: 
	id-8064198777: 
	id-874365224: 
	id-879910831: 


